Bentecmed.com | +1 800.767.9175 | 1380 E. Beamer Street, Woodland, California 95776 | sales@bentecmed.com
FEATURES BENEFITS
 Smooth, soft and pliable material  Easy to use for clinician
 Provides patient comfort when in place
 2 Configurations – Translucent or Radiopaque  Translucent enables visualization of contents in the
tubing
 Radiopaque enables visualization of
placement/location in the body via X-ray
 Range of tubing sizes  Usable for a variety of applications in different
procedures based on clinician need or preference
 Sterile product  Reduces potential for infection
 Not made with natural rubber latex  Eliminates potential for latex-induced allergic
reactions
Medical Grade Silicone
Elastomer Tubing
Bentec Medical’s Silicone Elastomer Tubing is manufactured from the highest quality medical
grade Silastic™ silicone.  It is smooth, soft and pliable, making it easy to use and comfortable
for the patient. Our Silicone Elastomer Tubing may be used in a variety of surgical
applications & procedures based on clinician preference.  Bentec Medical’s sterile Silicone
Elastomer Tubing is available in 2 configurations (Translucent or Radiopaque), a wide range
of French sizes and a standard length of 100 cm (39.37 inches).
Bentecmed.com | +1 800.767.9175 | 1380 E. Beamer Street, Woodland, California 95776 | sales@bentecmed.com
Product Codes Size (Fr) OD (in) ID (in) Length (in) Quantity
Translucent Radiopaque*
GS75160-02 GS75160-42 2 .025 .012 39.37 1 per pkg
GS75160-03 GS75160-43 3 .037 .020 39.37 1 per pkg
GS75160-04 GS75160-44 4 .052 .027 39.37 1 per pkg
GS75160-05 GS75160-45 5 .065 .030 39.37 1 per pkg
GS75160-06 GS75160-46 6 .078 .047 39.37 1 per pkg
GS75160-07 GS75160-48 7 .092 .055 39.37 1 per pkg
GS75160-08 GS75160-49 8 .105 .063 39.37 1 per pkg
GS75160-09 GS75160-50 9 .118 .071 39.37 1 per pkg
GS75160-10 GS75160-51 10 .131 .078 39.37 1 per pkg
GS75160-11 GS75160-52 11 .142 .110 39.37 1 per pkg
GS75160-12 GS75160-54 12 .155 .105 39.37 1 per pkg
GS75160-14 GS75160-55 14 .183 .122 39.37 1 per pkg
GS75160-15 GS75160-56 15 .197 .133 39.37 1 per pkg
GS75160-16 GS75160-58 16 .210 .140 39.37 1 per pkg
GS75160-18 GS75160-59 18 .240 .160 39.37 1 per pkg
GS75160-19 GS75160-60 19 .250 .133 39.37 1 per pkg
GS75160-20 GS75160-62 20 .262 .174 39.37 1 per pkg
GS75160-22 GS75160-64 22 .290 .200 39.37 1 per pkg
GS75160-24  24 .314 .209 39.37 1 per pkg
GS75160-26  26 .335 .295 39.37 1 per pkg
GS75160-28  28 .360 .181 39.37 1 per pkg
                  Caution:  Federal (USA) law restricts these devices to sale by or on the order of a physician.
                  All Bentec Medical products are manufactured in the U.S. by Bentec Medical  in compliance with strict GMP Guidelines.
                  Copyright 2017 Bentec Medical.                       PDS0008.A  September 2017
Ordering Information
 Silicone Tubing                                  STERILE
Silicone Elastomer Tubing
*Radiopaque Silicone Elastomer Tubing in 4, 8 and 12 inch lengths available by special order.  Ask your Bentec Medical
representative for more information.